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Fwd: Stacey Murabito

Sirlena Thomas

Wed 8/12/2015 6:32 PM

To:Nicole Wright <nwright@Harvey152.org>; Adam Moore <amoore@Harvey152.org>;

Begin forwarded message:

From: Stacey Murabito <smurabito@harvey152.0rg>

Date: August 12, 2015 at 6:08:18 PM CDT

To: Sirlena Thomas <sthomas@Harvey152.org>

Cc: Robert Rizzo <rrizzo@Harvey152.org>, Michael Allen <mallen@Harvey152.0rg>
Subject: Stacey Murabito

Good Morning Ms. Thomas,

As of this evening (8-12-15), | have accepted a teaching position in another school district
which begins immediately. Please accept this email as my official resignation . | will be
collecting my personal items from Brooks Thursday AM (8-13-15). Please allow me take a
moment to say thank you to you and the district for all the wonderful things | have been
apart of here. If you have any questions, please feel free to contact me.

Sincerely,

Stacey Murabito

815-341-2933

https://outlook.office365.com/owa/ 8/13/2015



